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Location Stats Report for 110F17 - Eastern 4pl Cricket 12gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017
                                                              HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

MISSING MATCH
WK #6
Scoot Show Ur Tips vs Scoot Renegades

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Scoot Renegades 70.2 59 25 84
L Muni Take 4 More 59.5 50 34 84
Scoot Show Ur Tips 58.3 42 30 72
CStone Paulies Boys 57.1 48 36 84
L Muni One 48.8 41 43 84
S Muni Bad Nws Bears 47.6 40 44 84
S Muni Just The Trip 46.4 39 45 84
Shafer Just The Tip 36.9 31 53 84
S Muni 4 Guys 26.2 22 62 84

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Scoot Renegades CStone Paulies Boys 11/20/2017 8 12 9 3 0
L Muni Take 4 More Shafer Just The Tip 11/13/2017 7 12 8 4 0
S Muni Bad Nws Bears S Muni Just The Trip 11/20/2017 8 12 7 5 0
L Muni One S Muni 4 Guys 11/20/2017 8 12 7 5 0
Shafer Just The Tip Scoot Show Ur Tips 11/20/2017 8 12 6 6 0
Scoot Show Ur Tips Shafer Just The Tip 11/20/2017 8 12 6 6 0
S Muni 4 Guys L Muni One 11/20/2017 8 12 5 7 0
S Muni Just The Trip S Muni Bad Nws Bears 11/20/2017 8 12 5 7 0
CStone Paulies Boys Scoot Renegades 11/20/2017 8 12 3 9 0

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Pete Wilson L Muni Take 4 More 3.79 692 548 18 36
Ken Fritsche Scoot Renegades 3.51 104 89 3 6
Brian Wegleitner L Muni Take 4 More 3.36 139 124 5 6
Tony Gajeski CStone Paulies Boys 2.93 681 697 20 42
Dan Curtis S Muni Just The Trip 2.71 553 612 13 42
Aaron Sparby Scoot Show Ur Tips 2.58 556 646 15 36
Zak Tschida S Muni Bad Nws Bears 2.58 85 99 0 6
Mike DiCosimo Shafer Just The Tip 2.53 711 843 19 42
Jeff Ellis Scoot Renegades 2.52 546 651 14 36
Jamie Gajeski CStone Paulies Boys 2.51 552 659 10 36
Cory Fritsche L Muni One 2.48 648 784 13 42
Nate Anderson Scoot Renegades 2.45 593 726 7 42
Katie Wilson L Muni Take 4 More 2.42 576 713 11 42
Luke Prudhomme S Muni Just The Trip 2.40 466 582 15 42
Frank Macalus Scoot Renegades 2.38 594 750 22 42
Travis Debilzan L Muni One 2.32 611 789 10 42
Lindsey Wilson S Muni Bad Nws Bears 2.32 593 766 10 42
Bob Winberg Scoot Show Ur Tips 2.31 431 560 8 30
Bob Martin L Muni One 2.25 78 104 3 6
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Matt Seebach Scoot Show Ur Tips 2.21 311 423 6 24
Stefan Wickbolt S Muni Just The Trip 2.17 319 441 7 30
Jesse Kohler S Muni 4 Guys 2.10 587 837 10 42
Ed Trevis S Muni Bad Nws Bears 2.08 572 825 19 42
Chris Rudolph S Muni Just The Trip 2.06 147 214 1 12
Troy Lewandowski L Muni One 2.04 346 510 7 30
John Cameron L Muni One 2.02 66 98 1 6
Al Markfort Scoot Renegades 2.01 507 755 13 42
John Belland CStone Paulies Boys 2.00 519 777 8 42
Randy Burdick S Muni Bad Nws Bears 1.99 456 686 6 36
Karl Lasch Scoot Show Ur Tips 1.96 457 701 10 36
Chuck Gallagher S Muni Bad Nws Bears 1.94 455 702 2 36
Freddie Sweeter S Muni Bad Nws Bears 1.92 71 111 3 6
Shawn Gajeski CStone Paulies Boys 1.91 127 200 1 12
Laura Schuelke Shafer Just The Tip 1.84 494 805 5 42
Tim Wegscheider S Muni 4 Guys 1.82 406 668 2 36
Jesse Loso S Muni 4 Guys 1.82 131 216 2 12
Don Warner CStone Paulies Boys 1.81 415 687 9 36
Noah Fritsche Scoot Show Ur Tips 1.76 147 250 3 12
Derek Achartz S Muni 4 Guys 1.75 454 779 4 42
Chris DuBose L Muni One 1.69 449 795 7 42
Matt Pombo Shafer Just The Tip 1.65 447 815 5 42
Kathy Pombo Shafer Just The Tip 1.63 423 780 2 42
Mike Savold L Muni Take 4 More 1.62 384 709 8 42
Robyn Savold L Muni Take 4 More 1.58 382 726 8 42
Mike Buckley S Muni 4 Guys 1.49 326 657 4 36
Tim Tippel S Muni Just The Trip 1.42 245 517 3 36
Brenda Wolf Scoot Show Ur Tips 1.30 48 111 0 6
Joe Snyder S Muni Just The Trip 0.95 37 117 0 6

All Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

CStone Paulies Boys
John Belland 2.00 519 777 8 42
Jamie Gajeski 2.51 552 659 10 36
Shawn Gajeski 1.91 127 200 1 12
Tony Gajeski 2.93 681 697 20 42
Don Warner 1.81 415 687 9 36

Team Totals: 2.28 2294 3020 48 168

L Muni One
John Cameron 2.02 66 98 1 6
Travis Debilzan 2.32 611 789 10 42
Chris DuBose 1.69 449 795 7 42
Cory Fritsche 2.48 648 784 13 42
Troy Lewandowski 2.04 346 510 7 30
Bob Martin 2.25 78 104 3 6

Team Totals: 2.14 2198 3080 41 168

L Muni Take 4 More
Mike Savold 1.62 384 709 8 42
Robyn Savold 1.58 382 726 8 42
Brian Wegleitner 3.36 139 124 5 6
Katie Wilson 2.42 576 713 11 42
Pete Wilson 3.79 692 548 18 36

Team Totals: 2.31 2173 2820 50 168

S Muni 4 Guys
Derek Achartz 1.75 454 779 4 42
Mike Buckley 1.49 326 657 4 36
Jesse Kohler 2.10 587 837 10 42
Jesse Loso 1.82 131 216 2 12
Tim Wegscheider 1.82 406 668 2 36

Team Totals: 1.81 1904 3157 22 168

S Muni Bad Nws Bears
Randy Burdick 1.99 456 686 6 36
Chuck Gallagher 1.94 455 702 2 36
Freddie Sweeter 1.92 71 111 3 6
Ed Trevis 2.08 572 825 19 42
Zak Tschida 2.58 85 99 0 6
Lindsey Wilson 2.32 593 766 10 42
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Player MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Team Totals: 2.10 2232 3189 40 168

S Muni Just The Trip
Dan Curtis 2.71 553 612 13 42
Luke Prudhomme 2.40 466 582 15 42
Chris Rudolph 2.06 147 214 1 12
Joe Snyder 0.95 37 117 0 6
Tim Tippel 1.42 245 517 3 36
Stefan Wickbolt 2.17 319 441 7 30

Team Totals: 2.13 1767 2483 39 168

Scoot Renegades
Nate Anderson 2.45 593 726 7 42
Jeff Ellis 2.52 546 651 14 36
Ken Fritsche 3.51 104 89 3 6
Frank Macalus 2.38 594 750 22 42
Al Markfort 2.01 507 755 13 42

Team Totals: 2.37 2344 2971 59 168

Scoot Show Ur Tips
Noah Fritsche 1.76 147 250 3 12
Karl Lasch 1.96 457 701 10 36
Matt Seebach 2.21 311 423 6 24
Aaron Sparby 2.58 556 646 15 36
Bob Winberg 2.31 431 560 8 30
Brenda Wolf 1.30 48 111 0 6

Team Totals: 2.17 1950 2691 42 144

Shafer Just The Tip
Mike DiCosimo 2.53 711 843 19 42
Kathy Pombo 1.63 423 780 2 42
Matt Pombo 1.65 447 815 5 42
Laura Schuelke 1.84 494 805 5 42

Team Totals: 1.92 2075 3243 31 168
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 110F17 - Eastern 4pl Cricket 12gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Kathy Pombo Shafer Just The Tip 1.53 2.36 0.83
Jesse Kohler S Muni 4 Guys 2.04 2.58 0.54
Chuck Gallagher S Muni Bad Nws Bears 1.89 2.22 0.33

All Cricket games, Week 8, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Ken Fritsche Scoot Renegades 3.51 104 89 3 6
Tony Gajeski CStone Paulies Boys 2.66 86 97 2 6
Cory Fritsche L Muni One 2.66 85 96 3 6
Mike DiCosimo Shafer Just The Tip 2.61 101 116 2 6
Zak Tschida S Muni Bad Nws Bears 2.58 85 99 0 6
Jesse Kohler S Muni 4 Guys 2.58 86 100 2 6
Aaron Sparby Scoot Show Ur Tips 2.47 102 124 2 6
Lindsey Wilson S Muni Bad Nws Bears 2.46 77 94 2 6
Kathy Pombo Shafer Just The Tip 2.36 74 94 1 6
Matt Seebach Scoot Show Ur Tips 2.28 73 96 1 6
Luke Prudhomme S Muni Just The Trip 2.27 69 91 1 6
Chuck Gallagher S Muni Bad Nws Bears 2.22 83 112 1 6
Dan Curtis S Muni Just The Trip 2.20 83 113 2 6
Frank Macalus Scoot Renegades 2.18 67 92 3 6
Travis Debilzan L Muni One 2.18 74 102 2 6
Ed Trevis S Muni Bad Nws Bears 2.17 78 108 4 6
Troy Lewandowski L Muni One 2.15 73 102 2 6
Al Markfort Scoot Renegades 2.06 74 108 0 6
Chris Rudolph S Muni Just The Trip 2.04 74 109 1 6
Nate Anderson Scoot Renegades 2.03 69 102 3 6
John Belland CStone Paulies Boys 1.90 57 90 0 6
Jesse Loso S Muni 4 Guys 1.89 68 108 2 6
Karl Lasch Scoot Show Ur Tips 1.85 66 107 1 6
Tim Wegscheider S Muni 4 Guys 1.85 63 102 0 6
Chris DuBose L Muni One 1.80 63 105 0 6
Shawn Gajeski CStone Paulies Boys 1.77 53 90 0 6
Laura Schuelke Shafer Just The Tip 1.69 75 133 2 6
Matt Pombo Shafer Just The Tip 1.68 64 114 1 6
Tim Tippel S Muni Just The Trip 1.65 56 102 1 6
Noah Fritsche Scoot Show Ur Tips 1.58 68 129 2 6
Don Warner CStone Paulies Boys 1.56 55 106 1 6
Derek Achartz S Muni 4 Guys 1.52 50 99 1 6

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Kathy Pombo Shafer Just The Tip 1.53 2.36 0.83
Jesse Kohler S Muni 4 Guys 2.04 2.58 0.54
Chuck Gallagher S Muni Bad Nws Bears 1.89 2.22 0.33

All Cricket games, Week 8, sorted by Team / Player:

Player MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

CStone Paulies Boys
John Belland 1.90 57 90 0 6
Shawn Gajeski 1.77 53 90 0 6
Tony Gajeski 2.66 86 97 2 6
Don Warner 1.56 55 106 1 6

Team Totals: 1.97 251 383 3 24
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Player MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

L Muni One
Travis Debilzan 2.18 74 102 2 6
Chris DuBose 1.80 63 105 0 6
Cory Fritsche 2.66 85 96 3 6
Troy Lewandowski 2.15 73 102 2 6

Team Totals: 2.19 295 405 7 24

S Muni 4 Guys
Derek Achartz 1.52 50 99 1 6
Jesse Kohler 2.58 86 100 2 6
Jesse Loso 1.89 68 108 2 6
Tim Wegscheider 1.85 63 102 0 6

Team Totals: 1.96 267 409 5 24

S Muni Bad Nws Bears
Chuck Gallagher 2.22 83 112 1 6
Ed Trevis 2.17 78 108 4 6
Zak Tschida 2.58 85 99 0 6
Lindsey Wilson 2.46 77 94 2 6

Team Totals: 2.35 323 413 7 24

S Muni Just The Trip
Dan Curtis 2.20 83 113 2 6
Luke Prudhomme 2.27 69 91 1 6
Chris Rudolph 2.04 74 109 1 6
Tim Tippel 1.65 56 102 1 6

Team Totals: 2.04 282 415 5 24

Scoot Renegades
Nate Anderson 2.03 69 102 3 6
Ken Fritsche 3.51 104 89 3 6
Frank Macalus 2.18 67 92 3 6
Al Markfort 2.06 74 108 0 6

Team Totals: 2.41 314 391 9 24

Scoot Show Ur Tips
Noah Fritsche 1.58 68 129 2 6
Karl Lasch 1.85 66 107 1 6
Matt Seebach 2.28 73 96 1 6
Aaron Sparby 2.47 102 124 2 6

Team Totals: 2.03 309 456 6 24

Shafer Just The Tip
Mike DiCosimo 2.61 101 116 2 6
Kathy Pombo 2.36 74 94 1 6
Matt Pombo 1.68 64 114 1 6
Laura Schuelke 1.69 75 133 2 6

Team Totals: 2.06 314 457 6 24
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